
=

2003221

(Na2Oe)

2003503

2003500

Material Code: 701.003.001  (Blended Hydraulic Cement)

2004169

2003510

2003219

Hagerstown, MD

Holly Hill, SC

Roberta Plant, Calera, AL

0.69

0.35

0.56

0.61

HCX1.02.701

Ste. Genevieve, MOHolcim

2003225

Argos   (LA) Martinsburg, WV EMC1.09.701

Argos

Alkali Content

0.92

0.46

M.P. 701.01.10 - Certified Portland Cement Mills

Contact: Mark Dickson (304) 414-6619

Email: mark.c.dickson@wv.gov

APPROVED LIST

Effective Date: March 3, 2021

Mill Plants that use Limestone as an ingredient (LOI)

Material Code: 701.001.001 (Old Material Code: 1260)

2004628

2003634

ASTM C-150 Type 1 Cement

Number
Cement Mills Location

Approved

Lab
Producer/Supplier

Code

Holcim 2003211

Argos

2003504

Armstrong

HCX1.03.701

Mitchell, IN

Evansville Plant, 

Fleetwood, PA
Lehigh Cement

Kosmos

Cement Co.

Kosmos

Cement Co.  (LA)

Holcim

Kosmosdale, KY CCX1.01.701

0.50

0.51

1.06

ACC2.02.701

EMC1.09.701Martinsburg, WV

CCX1.01.701Kosmosdale, KY

ACC1.01.701West Winfield, PA

HCX1.01.701

0.54

0.52

2003514

LCC2.01.701

LCC2.02.701

Lehigh Cement

0.90

0.8

Lehigh Cement (Plant 1) Nazareth, PA LCC2.03.701 2003516

Union Bridge, MD

2003518

Lehigh Cement

Roanoke

LPC2.01.701

2004179

2004638

1.03

0.51

0.68

Lehigh Cement Speed, IN EMC1.11.701 0.54

EMC1.09.701 2003508Argos

ASTM C-595 Type 1L Cement

Martinsburg, WV

Cement Co.
Troutville, VA RCC1.01.701

Lehigh Cement (Plant 3) Nazareth, PA EMC1.10.701

Roanoke

Material Code: 701.001.005 (Old Material Code: 1262)

ASTM C-150 Type III Cement

Troutville, VA RCC1.01.701 2004640
Roanoke

Cement Co.
0.63

0.59

0.64
Cement Co.

2004642RCC1.01.701Troutville, VA

2003506EMC1.09.701Martinsburg, WVArgos

Armstrong West Winfield, PA ACC1.01.701 0.53 2004630


